Page 1

maxim
integrated..

CUSTOMER OPERATIONS PDN #: M0O00963
160 RIO ROBLES
SAN JOSE, CA 95134 DATE: 03-Apr-2019

PRODUCT DISCONTINUANCE NOTICE

Notice Type Maxim Part Number Recommeded Replacement Last Order Date Last Delivery Date

Reactivation DG418LDY+T Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00963I
Reactivation DS1124U-25+ N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00870
Reactivation DS1124U-25+T N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00870
Reactivation DS1809Z-050+ N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00872
Reactivation DS1922L-F5#A22 N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00963I
Reactivation DS3881E+T&R/C N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: M0O00962I
Reactivation DS3882E+C N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: M0O00962I
Reactivation MAX1098CEAE+T N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: M0O00962I
Reactivation MAX1182ECM+TD N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00963I
Reactivation MAX1185ECM+ N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00963I
Reactivation MAX1301BEUP+T N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00963I
Reactivation MAX13055EETI+T N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00963I
Reactivation MAX13362ATL+ N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00963I
Reactivation MAX1446GHJ+T N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00963I
Reactivation MAX16838AUP+T N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00963I
Reactivation MAX16903SATB33+ N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: M0O00962I
Reactivation MAX16903SATB33+T N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00963I
Reactivation MAX16907RAUE+ N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: M0O00962I
Reactivation MAX16907RAUE+T N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00963I
Reactivation MAX16909RATE+ N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation MAX16909RATE+T N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00963I
Reactivation MAX16910DASA9+ N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00963I
Reactivation MAX16910DASA9+T N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00963I
Reactivation MAX16910DATA9+ N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00963I
Reactivation MAX16910DATA9+T N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00963I
Reactivation MAX16945TGUT+ N/A Part reactivated from prior notice: MO00963I

LAST DAY FOR DISTRIBUTORS TO RETURN PRODUCT: 04-May-2019



Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation

Reactivation

LAST DAY FOR DISTRIBUTORS TO RETURN PRODUCT: 04-May-2019

MAX16993AGJB/VY+
MAX16993AGJB/VY+T
MAX1976AETT150+
MAX1976AETT180+
MAX2171ETL+T
MAX2180AETG+
MAX2180AETG+T
MAX2680AUT+
MAX3318EEUP+T
MAX3379EEUD+T
MAX3393EEUD+T
MAX4020EEE+T
MAXA4522ESE+T
MAXAS548EAX+T
MAX4590EWE+T
MAX4695EGC+
MAX4835ETT25BD2+
MAX4837ETT33BD3+
MAX4907ELA+
MAX5027EUT+
MAX5063AASA+T
MAXS539ACSA+T
MAXS541AESA+T
MAX5489EUD+T
MAX5661GCB+T
MAX6138BEXR41+
MAX6174BASA+T
MAX6316LUK31BX+
MAX6316LUK31BX+T
MAX6319LHUK31A+
MAX6381XR23D3+
MAX6382XR26D3+
MAX6383XR29D1+T
MAX6383XR31D3+
MAX6385XS29D3+
MAX6390XS30D4+

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:

Part reactivated from prior notice:

MO000963I
MO000963I
MO000962I
M000962I
MO000963I
M000962I
MO000963I
M000962I
MO000962I
M000962I
MO000962I
M000962I
MO000962I
MO000963I
MO000963I
MO000963I
MO000963I
MO000963I
MO000962I
M000962I
MO000962I
MO000963I
MO000963I
M000962I
MO000962I
M000962I
MO000963I
MO000963I
MO000963I
MO000962I
MO000962I
MO000962I
MO000963I
MO000962I
MO000962I
MO000962I

Page 2



Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Reactivation
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance

Discontinuance

LAST DAY FOR DISTRIBUTORS TO RETURN PRODUCT: 04-May-2019

MAX6390XS30D7+
MAX6390XS44D4+
MAX6394US480D1+
MAX6412UK26+
MAX6418UK31+
MAX6423XS29+
MAX6467XS32D3+
MAX6706LKA+
MAX6750KA30+
MAX6776XKA+
MAX6791TPSD2+T
MAX6834HXRD2+
MAX6856UK23D3+
MAX6970AUE+T
MAX7375AXR425+
MAX803LEXR+T10
MAX809LEUR+T10
MAX8878EUK30+
MAX8878EUKS50+
MAX8891EXK89+
MAX8896EREE+
MAX9247GCM+T
MAX9250ECM+T
MAX9395EHJ+
MAX9532AUB/V+
MAX9532AUB/V+T
MAX9650AZK+
MX7847AR+T
DS1089LU-22F+T
DS1089LU-A29+T
DS1805E-010+
DS1805Z-010+T&R
DS1844E-050+T&R
DS4301U-200+T&R
MAX14709ENL+CNV

MAX14709ENL+TCNV

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
02-Apr-2020
02-Apr-2020

03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
02-Oct-2020
02-Oct-2020

Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:
Part reactivated from prior notice:

Part reactivated from prior notice:

MO000963I
MO000963I
MO000963I
M000962I
MO000962I
M000962I
MO000962I
M000962I
MO000962I
M000962I
MO000962I
M000962I
MO000962I
MO000963I
MO000963I
MO000963I
MO000963I
M000962I
MO000962I
MO000963I
MO000963I
MO000963I
MO000962I
MO000963I
MO000963I
M000962I
MO000962I
MO000963I

Part can no longer be manufactured

Part can no longer be manufactured

Part can no longer be manufactured

Part can no longer be manufactured

Part can no longer be manufactured

Part can no longer be manufactured

The part was not released

The part was not released

Page 3



Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance
Discontinuance

Discontinuance

LAST DAY FOR DISTRIBUTORS TO RETURN PRODUCT: 04-May-2019

MAX20723EPE+
MAX20723EPE+T
MAX20724EPE+
MAX20724EPE+T
MAX20726EPE+
MAX20726EPE+T
MAX20727EPE+
MAX20727EPE+T
MAX44000EVKIT#
MAX44000GDT+
MAX44000GDT+T
MAX44000PMB1#
MAX9132EVKIT+
MAX9132GUP+
MAX9132GUP+T
MAX9134GHJ+
MAX9135GHJ+
MAX96911DCOAXEVKIT#

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
MAX3750CEE+T
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Sep-2019
03-Sep-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
02-Apr-2020
02-Apr-2020
02-Apr-2020
02-Apr-2020
03-Apr-2019

03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
02-Oct-2020
02-Oct-2020
03-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
02-Oct-2020
02-Oct-2020
02-Oct-2020
02-Oct-2020
03-Apr-2019

The part was not released
The part was not released
The part was not released
The part was not released
The part was not released
The part was not released
The part was not released
The part was not released
EVKIT is No Longer Supported
Part can no longer be manufactured
Part can no longer be manufactured
EVKIT is No Longer Supported
EVKIT is No Longer Supported
Part can no longer be manufactured
Part can no longer be manufactured
Part can no longer be manufactured
Part can no longer be manufactured

EVKIT is No Longer Supported

Page 4



