

CUSTOMER OPERATIONS 160 RIO ROBLES SAN JOSE, CA 95134 PDN #: M000963

DATE: 03-Apr-2019

PRODUCT DISCONTINUANCE NOTICE

lotice Type	Maxim Part Number	Recommeded Replacement	Last Order Date	Last Delivery Date	Reason
Reactivation	DG418LDY+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	DS1124U-25+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000870
Reactivation	DS1124U-25+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000870
Reactivation	DS1809Z-050+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000872
Reactivation	DS1922L-F5#A22	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	DS3881E+T&R/C	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	DS3882E+C	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX1098CEAE+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX1182ECM+TD	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX1185ECM+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX1301BEUP+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX13055EETI+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX13362ATL+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX1446GHJ+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX16838AUP+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX16903SATB33+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX16903SATB33+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX16907RAUE+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX16907RAUE+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX16909RATE+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX16909RATE+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX16910DASA9+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX16910DASA9+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX16910DATA9+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX16910DATA9+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX16945TGUT+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I

Reactivation	MAX16993AGJB/VY+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX16993AGJB/VY+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX1976AETT150+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX1976AETT180+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX2171ETL+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX2180AETG+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX2180AETG+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX2680AUT+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX3318EEUP+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX3379EEUD+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX3393EEUD+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX4020EEE+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX4522ESE+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX4548EAX+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX4590EWE+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX4695EGC+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX4835ETT25BD2+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX4837ETT33BD3+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX4907ELA+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX5027EUT+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX5063AASA+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX539ACSA+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX541AESA+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX5489EUD+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX5661GCB+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX6138BEXR41+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX6174BASA+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX6316LUK31BX+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX6316LUK31BX+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX6319LHUK31A+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX6381XR23D3+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX6382XR26D3+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX6383XR29D1+T	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX6383XR31D3+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX6385XS29D3+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX6390XS30D4+	N/A	Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I

Reactivation	MAX6390XS30D7+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX6390XS44D4+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX6394US480D1+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX6412UK26+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX6418UK31+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX6423XS29+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX6467XS32D3+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX6706LKA+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX6750KA30+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX6776XKA+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX6791TPSD2+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX6834HXRD2+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX6856UK23D3+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX6970AUE+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX7375AXR425+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX803LEXR+T10	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX809LEUR+T10	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX8878EUK30+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX8878EUK50+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX8891EXK89+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX8896EREE+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX9247GCM+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX9250ECM+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX9395EHJ+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX9532AUB/V+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Reactivation	MAX9532AUB/V+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MAX9650AZK+	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000962I
Reactivation	MX7847AR+T	N/A			Part reactivated from prior notice: M000963I
Discontinuance	DS1089LU-22F+T	N/A	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	Part can no longer be manufactured
Discontinuance	DS1089LU-A29+T	N/A	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	Part can no longer be manufactured
Discontinuance	DS1805E-010+	N/A	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	Part can no longer be manufactured
Discontinuance	DS1805Z-010+T&R	N/A	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	Part can no longer be manufactured
Discontinuance	DS1844E-050+T&R	N/A	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	Part can no longer be manufactured
Discontinuance	DS4301U-200+T&R	N/A	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	Part can no longer be manufactured
Discontinuance	MAX14709ENL+CNV	N/A	02-Apr-2020	02-Oct-2020	The part was not released
Discontinuance	MAX14709ENL+TCNV	N/A	02-Apr-2020	02-Oct-2020	The part was not released

Discontinuance	MAX20723EPE+	N/A	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	The part was not released
Discontinuance	MAX20723EPE+T	N/A	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	The part was not released
Discontinuance	MAX20724EPE+	N/A	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	The part was not released
Discontinuance	MAX20724EPE+T	N/A	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	The part was not released
Discontinuance	MAX20726EPE+	N/A	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	The part was not released
Discontinuance	MAX20726EPE+T	N/A	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	The part was not released
Discontinuance	MAX20727EPE+	N/A	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	The part was not released
Discontinuance	MAX20727EPE+T	N/A	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	The part was not released
Discontinuance	MAX44000EVKIT#	N/A	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	EVKIT is No Longer Supported
Discontinuance	MAX44000GDT+	N/A	03-Sep-2019	02-Oct-2020	Part can no longer be manufactured
Discontinuance	MAX44000GDT+T	N/A	03-Sep-2019	02-Oct-2020	Part can no longer be manufactured
Discontinuance	MAX44000PMB1#	MAX3750CEE+T	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	EVKIT is No Longer Supported
Discontinuance	MAX9132EVKIT+	N/A	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	EVKIT is No Longer Supported
Discontinuance	MAX9132GUP+	N/A	02-Apr-2020	02-Oct-2020	Part can no longer be manufactured
Discontinuance	MAX9132GUP+T	N/A	02-Apr-2020	02-Oct-2020	Part can no longer be manufactured
Discontinuance	MAX9134GHJ+	N/A	02-Apr-2020	02-Oct-2020	Part can no longer be manufactured
Discontinuance	MAX9135GHJ+	N/A	02-Apr-2020	02-Oct-2020	Part can no longer be manufactured
Discontinuance	MAX96911DCOAXEVKIT#	N/A	03-Apr-2019	03-Apr-2019	EVKIT is No Longer Supported